

1.

Name of work -

MMGSY (SC)

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st RIA Bill</u>				
Nikroki Construction					
of Road From Nathuni					
Bhagal Ke Ghar					
(Main Road Kadam Mone)					
To Retan Prasad					
Ke Ghar Tak Under					
MMGSY Tender					
ID 84448 length					
0.600 Km Sivan					
Block- (Sivan)					
Agency- Ravikesh Kumar					
Singh					
At- Khurabad					
Distt- Sivan					
Adminichand					
Agreement Amount: ₹ 47,83,51,08					
wide (AA)					
शुपिक- BRR DACHQ-M.M.G.SY-190/2018					
937 / पटना दिनांक 03-09-2019					
SNO-10, CNC PLN-122A1					
Population Served → 308					
Technical Sanctioned Amount- ₹ 47,81,36,94					
wide SERVED Sivan Circle					
Dated → 28/09/2019					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd R/A Bile				
	(Fence of Goushachan)				
	Abstract of Cont				
Date of Entry - 31/3/2014					
All QTY vide T.M. 19					
Slerno ①	Providing and				
1/16.	fixing of wire net				
	Bench mark do do do				
P/14	Slerno ①	(A)			
0.588 KM					
@ ₹ 3770.90/KM ₹ 2221 = 40					
Slerno ②	Providing and				
1/16.	fixing of wire net				
	Pillar do do do do				
P/14	Slerno ②	(A)			
0.588 KM @ ₹ 1743.46/KM					
₹ 1025 = 40					
Slerno ③	Clearing and				
2/2.	Graveling thinned				
	Land do do as				
	per direction of				
	Bongsho				
P/15	Slerno ③	(A)	0.259 Hect		
@ ₹ 4949670/Hect					
₹ 12819 = 40					
Continuation ₹ 16065 = 40					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				16.065	
Item (1/4) Excavation for					
SS (iii) secondary channel (Box cutting)					
using 10:10:10					
Pls item (1/4)					
44.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 74.10/m ³				₹ 3267=	
Item (1/5) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment do do					
Obtained from borrow					
Pits do do 100m x 6m					
Pls item (1/5) 100%					
188.10 m ³ @ ₹ 175.11/m ³				₹ 32938=	
Item (1/6) Construction of					
3.4. Subgrade and					
earth shoulders					
do do 100m x 10m					
200m do do					
P/17 item (1/6) 224.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.75/m ³				₹ 39607=	
Item (1/7) Construction of					
42.R.O. (P.L. do do (C.C. footings)					
do do 100m x 6m					
Pls item (1/7) A 46.35 m ³					
@ ₹ 2836.59/m ³					
				₹ 131475=	

Continuation

₹ 223,362=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 31,41,462 = 60	
Item NO (12/12) R.C.C. Mis Grade					
10.1. (ii) do do 20000 Stone					
as per direction of E.D.					
P/20 item NO (14/12) (ii)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 61475 each ₹ 12295 = 60					
Item NO (15/13) R.C.C. Mis Grade					
10.11. w/ Brindley Pile at					
do do as per E.D.					
P/10 item NO (12/13) 20 Nos					
@ ₹ 491.33 each ₹ 9827 = 60					
Item NO (14/14) Providing and					
fixing retro-reflective					
do do 600mm (speed					
limit) do do @ 10					
P/20 item NO (14/14) 6 Nos					
@ ₹ 4941.34 each ₹ 29,648 = 60					
Item NO (15/15) Providing and					
fixing retro-reflective					
(600mm x 450mm rectangular)					
do do @ 1000 (Left & Right Side)					
P/20 item NO (16/15) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 5439.17 each ₹ 10,878 = 60					
Item NO (15/16) Providing and fixing retro-					
reflective do do 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular) do do (School & Place)					
P/21 item NO (17/16) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 4811.15 each ₹ 19,244 = 60					
Continuation					
₹ 35,12,468 = 60					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2	35.12	168=10
Item No (17/17) Providing and S.13+14.16 R.C.C. Laying of ha applied Thermoplastic compound do do ell (C.P. Port) ell.					
P/21 item No (18/17) 117.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 820.83/m ²				₹ 96,529=10	
Item No (18/19) Providing and 10.5. erecting direction and place identification do do ell					
P/21 item No (19/19) 1 Nus					
@ ₹ 3148.25/ea				₹ 3148=10	
Item No (20/20) Providing and 10.6. Fixing of typical MMGSY informatory sign board do do ell					
P/22 item No (20/20) 5 Nos					
@ ₹ 10884.16/ea				₹ 54,420=10	
Item No (20/21) Excavation of 5.1/11.1 fnd do ell					
P/3 item No (4/21) 15.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 260.59/m ³				₹ 4080=10	
Item No (21/22) Providing M15 (1:2.5:5) P.C 11.4 (IF) w fnd do do ell					
P/4 item No (7/22) 2.8458 m ³					
@ ₹ 5535.26/m ³				₹ 15,752=10	
Continuation					₹ 36,86,397=10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	12,82,095	
Loss @ 10.00%					
as per Agt			₹	4,28,204	= 00
			₹	38,53,831	= 00

Loss @ P.P. wide T.N.D

P/12 ~~whereas~~ ₹ 9,57,846 = 00

Limit for RS-2035422

₹ 28,95,985 = 00

As due to lack of fund

31/3/2024
A.B.

MEMO OF PAYMENT

S.D - 8% - 16,28,34 = 00

I.T - 1% - 20,354 = 00

L.C.R.S - 1% - 20,354 = 00

G.S.T - 40,708 = 00

Royalty - 1,30,260

56,990 = 00

B.F - 29,569 = 00

Total duty - 3,40,569 = 00

By cheque - 1,66,4613 = 00

Gr. Total - 20,35,422 = 00

Passed for RS-2035422 = 00

(Twenty lakh thirty-five thousand four hundred twenty-two only)

28/01/22

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
Continuation WORKS DIVISION

28-01-22
28-01-22